

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6116/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2004 in CRL No. 490/2004 of

The

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KISHORE MAKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAGAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place annexure(s) P-5 to P-8 (colly) and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. C M Kennedy, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioner, list after four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SEN GUPTA)

COURT MASTER