

Đ  
ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5839 OF 2005

RAJ KISHORE MAKANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAGAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 29/10/2009                      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shishpal Laler, Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.  
Ms. Laxmibai Leitanthem, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the  
appellant, list this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master