

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5839 OF 2005

RAJ KISHORE MAKANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAGAR(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record and office report)

Date: 14/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.(NP)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for discharge of the Advocate before the Chamber Judge.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master