

ITEM NO.95

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5839 OF 2005

RAJ KISHORE MAKANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIDYA SAGAR(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record
filed by Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv. and office report)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I. A. No.3 is allowed in terms of prayer made, at the
risk of the applicant.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N.Murthy)
Court Master